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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

4 31 Total Team
1 4 1 Avila Domingo
1 3 11 Marshall Oswald

27 57 Total Team
11 29 13 Herazo Victor
23 44 Total Team

1 1 13 Herazo Victor
2 3 12 Araba Richard

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

3 25 Total Team
1 9 10 Brathwaite Neville
1 5 1 Salomon Denfield

36 74 Total Team
33 64 11 Brathwaite Noville
35 70 Total Team

3 3 6 Bralthwaite Nevin
15 22 10 Brathwaite Neville

Best Scorer 11 30 11 Marshall Oswald12 28 8 Marquis Canice

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

37 61 Total Team
9 12 11 Marshall Oswald
9 19 12 Araba Richard
5 28 Total Team
2 7 10 Cuero Ruben
1 4 14 Fuentes Gilmar
3 73 Total Team
1 5 5 Caballero Josimar
1 12 10 Cuero Ruben

30 Total Team
75 162 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

27 68 Total Team
11 19 8 Marquis Canice
7 17 10 Brathwaite Neville
3 24 Total Team
2 8 1 Salomon Denfield
1 2 8 Marquis Canice
2 48 Total Team
1 2 2 Braithwaite Andre
1 8 11 Brathwaite Noville

14 Total Team
46 140 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

PAN • Panama 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Avila Domingo
3 Valenzuela MaxL
5 Caballero Josimar
7 Murillo Gabriel

10 Cuero Ruben
11 Marshall Oswald
12 Araba Richard
13 Herazo Victor
14 Fuentes Gilmar

  
L L L
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  
 
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6

2
6
5

11
9
1
5

Coach:
Assistant:

Horacio A. Calderon (PAN)
Eric Lucero (PAN)

BVI • British Virgin Islands 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Salomon Denfield
2 Braithwaite Andre
3 Glasgow Drexel
4 Phipps Rhennie
5 Salomon Marlon
6 Bralthwaite Nevin
7 Callwood Louis
8 Marquis Canice
9 Davis Curtis

10 Brathwaite Neville
11 Brathwaite Noville
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5
1
1

3
1

12

7
2

Coach:
Assistant:

Stephen Payme (BVI)
frandie Martin (BVI)

Referees: Hernandez, Yeimy (DOM) & Daniel, Juane (VIN)

BVI
PAN 3

0 18
25

14
25

14
25

46
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:22 0:22 1:08

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

2 7527/07/2013
Tortola,Bristish V.I
Multi-Purpose Sports Complex

Match duration:  Start: 13:50  End: 15:04  Total: 1:14
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2014 World Championship Qualification,Mens Group K
Preliminary


